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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2011
Amsterdam, 11- 13-3-2011

1 - Amsterdam Swim Cup 2011 sessie 1 11-03-2011 - 9:00

Event 1 Men, 400m Freestyle Senioren Open
11-03-2011 - 9:00 Richttijd WK 2011 Shanghai: 3.48.92 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2011

rank name club name time RT fin. pts

1. Job Kienhuis EIFFELswimmersPSV 8901631 3:58.73 +0,79 A 783
50m: 27.25 27.25 150m: 1:26.99 30.05 250m: 2:27.59 30.39 350m: 3:28.85 30.64

100m: 56.94 29.69 200m: 1:57.20 30.21 300m: 2:58.21 30.62 400m: 3:58.73 29.88

2. Dion Dreesens EIFFELswimmersPSV 9302189 3:59.11 +0,75 A 779
50m: 27.45 27.45 150m: 1:27.82 30.49 250m: 2:29.64 30.98 350m: 3:30.89 30.24

100m: 57.33 29.88 200m: 1:58.66 30.84 300m: 3:00.65 31.01 400m: 3:59.11 28.22

3. Joost Reijns E.ON-NZA 8702725 3:59.81 +0,74 A 772
50m: 27.03 27.03 150m: 1:26.65 29.92 250m: 2:27.04 30.33 350m: 3:28.70 31.04

100m: 56.73 29.70 200m: 1:56.71 30.06 300m: 2:57.66 30.62 400m: 3:59.81 31.11

4. Velimir Stjepanovic Hamilton Aquatics Dubai 93stjep 4:01.90 +0,70 A 752
50m: 27.92 27.92 150m: 1:28.58 30.66 250m: 2:30.23 30.65 350m: 3:32.28 31.08

100m: 57.92 30.00 200m: 1:59.58 31.00 300m: 3:01.20 30.97 400m: 4:01.90 29.62

5. Arjen van der Meulen EIFFELswimmersPSV 8702223 4:02.22 +0,79 A 749
50m: 27.58 27.58 150m: 1:27.52 30.80 250m: 2:29.61 31.37 350m: 3:31.70 31.08

100m: 56.72 29.14 200m: 1:58.24 30.72 300m: 3:00.62 31.01 400m: 4:02.22 30.52

6. Gard Kvale Bergens SC 84kvale 4:02.27 +0,76 A 749
50m: 27.96 27.96 150m: 1:28.05 30.24 250m: 2:29.73 30.86 350m: 3:31.69 31.09

100m: 57.81 29.85 200m: 1:58.87 30.82 300m: 3:00.60 30.87 400m: 4:02.27 30.58

7. Ferry Weertman EIFFELswimmersPSV 9201461 4:03.29 +0,71 A 740
50m: 27.31 27.31 150m: 1:27.66 30.82 250m: 2:29.92 31.45 350m: 3:33.20 31.63

100m: 56.84 29.53 200m: 1:58.47 30.81 300m: 3:01.57 31.65 400m: 4:03.29 30.09

8. Horia Stefan Cristea CSS Ploiesti 93crist 4:05.90 +0,76 A 716
50m: 27.92 27.92 150m: 1:28.56 30.38 250m: 2:31.28 31.41 350m: 3:34.86 31.84

100m: 58.18 30.26 200m: 1:59.87 31.31 300m: 3:03.02 31.74 400m: 4:05.90 31.04

9. Patrick Janssen EIFFELswimmersPSV 9102817 4:08.10 +0,66 R 697
50m: 27.58 27.58 150m: 1:28.20 30.79 250m: 2:32.26 32.33 350m: 3:38.08 33.16

100m: 57.41 29.83 200m: 1:59.93 31.73 300m: 3:04.92 32.66 400m: 4:08.10 30.02

10. Robin Andreasson Moelndals ASS 88andre 4:09.39 +0,81 R 687
50m: 27.76 27.76 150m: 1:28.43 30.95 250m: 2:31.74 31.75 350m: 3:37.04 32.70

100m: 57.48 29.72 200m: 1:59.99 31.56 300m: 3:04.34 32.60 400m: 4:09.39 32.35

11. Emanuele Nicolini San Marino 84nicol 4:10.95 +0,79 674
50m: 29.44 29.44 150m: 1:33.31 32.16 250m: 2:37.34 31.62 350m: 3:40.14 31.36

100m: 1:01.15 31.71 200m: 2:05.72 32.41 300m: 3:08.78 31.44 400m: 4:10.95 30.81

12. Bryan Mannaart WVZ 9101533 4:11.15 +0,77 672
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:30.16 31.29 250m: 2:34.09 32.05 350m: 3:38.98 32.32

100m: 58.87 30.52 200m: 2:02.04 31.88 300m: 3:06.66 32.57 400m: 4:11.15 32.17

13. Mark Moussa AZ&PC 9002059 4:13.10 +0,83 657
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:31.79 31.89 250m: 2:36.36 32.57 350m: 3:41.49 32.63

100m: 59.90 31.20 200m: 2:03.79 32.00 300m: 3:08.86 32.50 400m: 4:13.10 31.61

14. Bart Dunweg ZVVS 9301763 4:14.14 +0,75 649
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:33.08 32.55 250m: 2:38.14 32.53 350m: 3:43.62 32.59

100m: 1:00.53 31.39 200m: 2:05.61 32.53 300m: 3:11.03 32.89 400m: 4:14.14 30.52

15. Marcel Schouten ZV Haerlem 9300653 4:14.95 +0,76 643
50m: 27.86 27.86 150m: 1:31.36 32.69 250m: 2:37.42 33.22 350m: 3:43.43 32.93

100m: 58.67 30.81 200m: 2:04.20 32.84 300m: 3:10.50 33.08 400m: 4:14.95 31.52

16. Kyle Stolk EIFFELswimmersPSV 9605231 4:15.30 +0,68 640
50m: 28.22 28.22 150m: 1:30.37 31.95 250m: 2:36.01 32.84 350m: 3:42.94 33.63

100m: 58.42 30.20 200m: 2:03.17 32.80 300m: 3:09.31 33.30 400m: 4:15.30 32.36

17. Maarten Brzoskowski EIFFELswimmersPSV 9500769 4:15.64 +0,72 637
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m: 1:34.13 32.19 250m: 2:39.17 32.65 350m: 3:44.16 32.43

100m: 1:01.94 32.02 200m: 2:06.52 32.39 300m: 3:11.73 32.56 400m: 4:15.64 31.48

18. Hans Peter Hartog DAW 9100859 4:15.65 +0,81 637
50m: 28.31 28.31 150m: 1:32.31 32.17 250m: 2:37.94 32.89 350m: 3:44.03 33.13

100m: 1:00.14 31.83 200m: 2:05.05 32.74 300m: 3:10.90 32.96 400m: 4:15.65 31.62

19. Niek Pereboom WVZ 9305395 4:16.28 +0,84 633
50m: 28.34 28.34 150m: 1:32.66 32.53 250m: 2:38.44 32.76 350m: 3:45.19 33.11

100m: 1:00.13 31.79 200m: 2:05.68 33.02 300m: 3:12.08 33.64 400m: 4:16.28 31.09
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Event 1, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Senioren Open

rank name club name time RT fin. pts

20. Stefano Sartini Pol. Com. Riccione 92stefa 4:16.31 +0,78 632
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:33.36 32.59 250m: 2:38.66 32.86 350m: 3:44.64 33.06

100m: 1:00.77 31.87 200m: 2:05.80 32.44 300m: 3:11.58 32.92 400m: 4:16.31 31.67

21. Carl Leander Moelndals ASS 90leander 4:16.45 +0,87 631
50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:33.09 31.99 250m: 2:38.40 32.73 350m: 3:44.68 33.11

100m: 1:01.10 31.80 200m: 2:05.67 32.58 300m: 3:11.57 33.17 400m: 4:16.45 31.77

22. Vincent Moolhuijsen Oceanus 9401215 4:16.99 +0,75 627
50m: 28.30 28.30 150m: 1:31.22 32.20 250m: 2:37.39 33.45 350m: 3:44.29 33.55

100m: 59.02 30.72 200m: 2:03.94 32.72 300m: 3:10.74 33.35 400m: 4:16.99 32.70

23. Date v.d. Zaag EIFFELswimmersPSV 9403919 4:18.74 +0,73 615
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:33.56 32.41 250m: 2:39.47 32.77 350m: 3:46.33 33.15

100m: 1:01.15 32.13 200m: 2:06.70 33.14 300m: 3:13.18 33.71 400m: 4:18.74 32.41

24. Sebastiaan Rosendaal MNC Dordrecht 9101947 4:25.16 +0,76 571
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m: 1:33.26 33.15 250m: 2:41.59 34.35 350m: 3:51.56 34.98

100m: 1:00.11 31.63 200m: 2:07.24 33.98 300m: 3:16.58 34.99 400m: 4:25.16 33.60

25. Jonas Beelprez GOLD Swimming Team 93beelp 4:25.41 +0,75 570
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:34.43 33.56 250m: 2:42.92 34.39 350m: 3:51.66 34.43

100m: 1:00.87 32.30 200m: 2:08.53 34.10 300m: 3:17.23 34.31 400m: 4:25.41 33.75

26. Tom Verbeek De Dolfijn 8803527 4:25.82 +0,71 567
50m: 28.16 28.16 150m: 1:33.05 33.04 250m: 2:41.38 34.46 350m: 3:51.74 35.24

100m: 1:00.01 31.85 200m: 2:06.92 33.87 300m: 3:16.50 35.12 400m: 4:25.82 34.08

27. Johannes Lampela Moelndals ASS 92lampela 4:28.07 +0,86 553
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:36.89 33.64 250m: 2:44.53 33.80 350m: 3:54.21 34.62

100m: 1:03.25 33.59 200m: 2:10.73 33.84 300m: 3:19.59 35.06 400m: 4:28.07 33.86

28. Dennis Overhage EIFFELswimmersPSV 9002223 4:28.20 +0,81 552
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:35.92 33.46 250m: 2:44.62 34.50 350m: 3:54.73 35.18

100m: 1:02.46 32.92 200m: 2:10.12 34.20 300m: 3:19.55 34.93 400m: 4:28.20 33.47

29. Jeffrey Reijnders Oceanus 9500877 4:29.19 +0,72 546
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:36.77 34.34 250m: 2:46.12 34.38 350m: 3:56.16 34.97

100m: 1:02.43 33.00 200m: 2:11.74 34.97 300m: 3:21.19 35.07 400m: 4:29.19 33.03

30. Lars Haarsma DAW 9600745 4:29.22 +0,73 546
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:37.18 34.60 250m: 2:47.04 34.91 350m: 3:56.65 34.94

100m: 1:02.58 33.23 200m: 2:12.13 34.95 300m: 3:21.71 34.67 400m: 4:29.22 32.57

31. Dennis Bos HZ&PC Heerenveen 9201965 4:43.92 +0,66 465
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:40.70 36.04 250m: 2:53.80 36.73 350m: 4:07.61 37.05

100m: 1:04.66 34.48 200m: 2:17.07 36.37 300m: 3:30.56 36.76 400m: 4:43.92 36.31

WDR Victor Poot MNC Dordrecht 9203651

Event 2 Women, 400m Freestyle Senioren Open
11-03-2011 - 9:20 Richttijd WK 2011 Shanghai: 4.09.35 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2011

rank name club name time RT fin. pts

1. Cecilie Johannessen Bergens SC 90johan 4:20.37 +0,80 A 774
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:34.36 32.86 250m: 2:40.78 33.12 350m: 3:47.68 33.26

100m: 1:01.50 32.04 200m: 2:07.66 33.30 300m: 3:14.42 33.64 400m: 4:20.37 32.69

2. Esmee Vermeulen E.ON-NZA 9600678 4:24.72 +0,80 A 737
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:37.44 34.09 250m: 2:44.88 33.97 350m: 3:52.93 33.64

100m: 1:03.35 33.33 200m: 2:10.91 33.47 300m: 3:19.29 34.41 400m: 4:24.72 31.79

3. Judith Stap EIFFELswimmersPSV 9302702 4:24.77 +0,74 A 736
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:37.63 34.26 250m: 2:45.16 33.90 350m: 3:52.48 33.24

100m: 1:03.37 33.12 200m: 2:11.26 33.63 300m: 3:19.24 34.08 400m: 4:24.77 32.29

4. Rieneke Terink AZ&PC 8402424 4:27.10 +0,92 A 717
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:37.12 33.96 250m: 2:45.34 33.95 350m: 3:53.83 34.03

100m: 1:03.16 33.38 200m: 2:11.39 34.27 300m: 3:19.80 34.46 400m: 4:27.10 33.27

5. Verena Klocker SC Stadtoasen Innsbruck 85klock 4:29.61 +0,77 A 697
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:35.63 33.97 250m: 2:44.10 34.28 350m: 3:54.54 35.32

100m: 1:01.66 32.46 200m: 2:09.82 34.19 300m: 3:19.22 35.12 400m: 4:29.61 35.07

6. Andrea Kneppers EIFFELswimmersPSV 9302216 4:30.82 +0,82 A 688
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:39.57 34.50 250m: 2:48.48 34.24 350m: 3:57.40 34.59

100m: 1:05.07 34.31 200m: 2:14.24 34.67 300m: 3:22.81 34.33 400m: 4:30.82 33.42
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Event 2, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Senioren Open

rank name club name time RT fin. pts

7. Marine Bacchetta ES Massy Natation 91bacch 4:32.14 +0,81 A 678
50m: 30.46 30.46 150m: 1:38.67 34.58 250m: 2:49.64 35.15 350m: 3:59.54 34.66

100m: 1:04.09 33.63 200m: 2:14.49 35.82 300m: 3:24.88 35.24 400m: 4:32.14 32.60

8. Rosa Veerman E.ON-NZA 9600862 4:32.28 +0,82 A 677
50m: 29.59 29.59 150m: 1:37.21 34.41 250m: 2:47.91 35.48 350m: 3:59.29 35.61

100m: 1:02.80 33.21 200m: 2:12.43 35.22 300m: 3:23.68 35.77 400m: 4:32.28 32.99

9. Leonie van Noort De Zijl/LGB 9301752 4:32.67 +0,79 R 674
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:40.28 35.10 250m: 2:50.29 34.83 350m: 3:59.00 34.03

100m: 1:05.18 34.38 200m: 2:15.46 35.18 300m: 3:24.97 34.68 400m: 4:32.67 33.67

10. Pauline van Dam EIFFELswimmersPSV 9304422 4:33.71 +0,85 R 667
50m: 31.30 31.30 150m: 1:40.05 34.94 250m: 2:49.92 35.16 350m: 4:00.02 35.31

100m: 1:05.11 33.81 200m: 2:14.76 34.71 300m: 3:24.71 34.79 400m: 4:33.71 33.69

11. Annemarie Worst Orca 9500042 4:37.10 +0,86 642
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:41.19 35.56 250m: 2:51.65 35.41 350m: 4:02.89 35.62

100m: 1:05.63 34.51 200m: 2:16.24 35.05 300m: 3:27.27 35.62 400m: 4:37.10 34.21

12. Silke Oude Weernink De Dolfijn 9002854 4:39.41 +0,97 627
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:41.11 35.06 250m: 2:52.00 35.26 350m: 4:04.29 36.13

100m: 1:06.05 34.48 200m: 2:16.74 35.63 300m: 3:28.16 36.16 400m: 4:39.41 35.12

13. Sofia Lindholm Moelndals ASS 93lindh 4:40.04 +0,89 622
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:41.46 35.37 250m: 2:52.77 35.83 350m: 4:04.81 36.07

100m: 1:06.09 34.68 200m: 2:16.94 35.48 300m: 3:28.74 35.97 400m: 4:40.04 35.23

14. Amy de Langen De Fuut 9702046 4:40.98 +0,70 616
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:42.52 36.38 250m: 2:54.97 36.01 350m: 4:07.78 36.06

100m: 1:06.14 35.00 200m: 2:18.96 36.44 300m: 3:31.72 36.75 400m: 4:40.98 33.20

15. Kelly Moura SC "La Chiers" Diff 1571 4:41.64 +0,78 612
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:41.45 35.06 250m: 2:52.91 35.79 350m: 4:05.86 36.46

100m: 1:06.39 34.90 200m: 2:17.12 35.67 300m: 3:29.40 36.49 400m: 4:41.64 35.78

16. Nora Naessens GOLD Swimming Team 94naess 4:42.49 +0,75 606
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:42.70 35.90 250m: 2:54.92 36.14 350m: 4:07.07 36.23

100m: 1:06.80 35.03 200m: 2:18.78 36.08 300m: 3:30.84 35.92 400m: 4:42.49 35.42

17. Brenda Zwarthoed DAW 9604938 4:43.16 +0,78 602
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:41.28 36.05 250m: 2:54.81 36.67 350m: 4:08.30 36.68

100m: 1:05.23 34.73 200m: 2:18.14 36.86 300m: 3:31.62 36.81 400m: 4:43.16 34.86

18. Miet Vaneyghen GOLD Swimming Team 93vaney 4:44.22 +0,80 595
50m: 32.22 32.22 150m: 1:44.36 36.42 250m: 2:57.15 36.27 350m: 4:09.61 36.15

100m: 1:07.94 35.72 200m: 2:20.88 36.52 300m: 3:33.46 36.31 400m: 4:44.22 34.61

19. Viola Maioli Pol. Com. Riccione 95maiol 4:44.53 +0,84 593
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:43.85 36.02 250m: 2:56.80 36.78 350m: 4:09.38 36.27

100m: 1:07.83 35.25 200m: 2:20.02 36.17 300m: 3:33.11 36.31 400m: 4:44.53 35.15

20. Carina Klees WVZ 9602680 4:48.03 +0,84 572
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:43.89 37.31 250m: 2:58.41 37.44 350m: 4:12.66 37.27

100m: 1:06.58 34.84 200m: 2:20.97 37.08 300m: 3:35.39 36.98 400m: 4:48.03 35.37

21. Sara Pagliarani San Marino 95pagli 4:48.21 +0,89 571
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:44.89 36.53 250m: 2:58.38 36.51 350m: 4:12.40 36.67

100m: 1:08.36 35.95 200m: 2:21.87 36.98 300m: 3:35.73 37.35 400m: 4:48.21 35.81

22. Tamara Grove Oceanus 9601266 4:49.40 +0,95 564
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:44.68 36.86 250m: 2:59.48 37.61 350m: 4:13.89 36.99

100m: 1:07.82 35.80 200m: 2:21.87 37.19 300m: 3:36.90 37.42 400m: 4:49.40 35.51

23. Claudia Rijkhoff Zwemvereniging Hoorn 9603338 4:51.24 +0,76 553
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:43.67 36.79 250m: 2:59.05 38.12 350m: 4:14.84 37.42

100m: 1:06.88 35.07 200m: 2:20.93 37.26 300m: 3:37.42 38.37 400m: 4:51.24 36.40

24. Evelien van Ruiten Orca 9602924 4:52.68 +0,91 545
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:45.05 36.80 250m: 2:59.78 37.84 350m: 4:16.34 38.72

100m: 1:08.25 35.82 200m: 2:21.94 36.89 300m: 3:37.62 37.84 400m: 4:52.68 36.34

25. Mirl de Boer DAW 9700468 4:53.86 +0,84 539
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:43.55 36.83 250m: 2:59.39 38.37 350m: 4:17.05 39.36

100m: 1:06.72 35.33 200m: 2:21.02 37.47 300m: 3:37.69 38.30 400m: 4:53.86 36.81

26. Lotte Lust GOLD Swimming Team 96lust 4:53.89 +0,86 538
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:44.97 36.77 250m: 2:58.97 37.15 350m: 4:16.07 38.98

100m: 1:08.20 36.03 200m: 2:21.82 36.85 300m: 3:37.09 38.12 400m: 4:53.89 37.82

27. Astrid van Nieuwkerk ZV Westland Dijkglas 9402904 4:54.54 +0,85 535
50m: 32.68 32.68 150m: 1:47.54 37.88 250m: 3:03.24 37.93 350m: 4:18.56 37.55

100m: 1:09.66 36.98 200m: 2:25.31 37.77 300m: 3:41.01 37.77 400m: 4:54.54 35.98



Splash Meet Manager 11, Version 11.1.12900 Registered to KNZB 13-03-2011 23:04 - Page 4

Amsterdam Swim Cup 2011
Amsterdam, 11- 13-3-2011

Event 2, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Senioren Open

rank name club name time RT fin. pts

28. Seline Koek LZ 1886 9400622 4:57.26 +0,95 520
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:45.48 37.19 250m: 3:01.00 37.82 350m: 4:18.74 39.08

100m: 1:08.29 35.98 200m: 2:23.18 37.70 300m: 3:39.66 38.66 400m: 4:57.26 38.52

29. Danielle Grootes De Columbiaan 9501278 4:57.78 +0,83 517
50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:46.51 37.60 250m: 3:03.28 38.43 350m: 4:20.29 38.27

100m: 1:08.91 35.73 200m: 2:24.85 38.34 300m: 3:42.02 38.74 400m: 4:57.78 37.49

30. Maud Hoofs Racing Club 9501206 5:02.46 +0,76 494
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:49.96 38.80 250m: 3:08.23 39.24 350m: 4:26.06 38.79

100m: 1:11.16 37.43 200m: 2:28.99 39.03 300m: 3:47.27 39.04 400m: 5:02.46 36.40

31. Mirjam de Koning - Peper KNZB Paralymp.zwempl. 6900782 S6 5:51.66 314
50m: 39.50 39.50 150m: 2:08.25 44.47 250m: 3:37.87 44.94 350m: 5:08.32 45.04

100m: 1:23.78 44.28 200m: 2:52.93 44.68 300m: 4:23.28 45.41 400m: 5:51.66 43.34

WDR Iris Pijtak AZ&PC 9300602

Event 3 Men, 100m Breaststroke Senioren Open
11-03-2011 - 9:43 Richttijd WK 2011 Shanghai: 1.00.79 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2011

rank name club name time RT fin. pts 50m 100m

1. Lennart Stekelenburg E.ON-NZA 8602979 1:01.51 +0,69 A 863 29.32 1:01.51
2. Bram Dekker EIFFELswimmersPSV 8900649 1:03.57 +0,74 A 782 30.04 1:03.57
3. Laurent Carnol FLNS 2361 1:04.47 +0,71 A 750 30.54 1:04.47
4. Igor Kozlovskij Klaipeda Gintaras SC 92kozlov 1:04.60 +0,72 A 745 30.50 1:04.60
5. Gavin van der Werf RTC-Drachten 9302971 1:04.67 +0,73 A 743 30.08 1:04.67
6. Roy Smeenge E.ON-NZA 9305557 1:05.34 +0,64 A 720 31.14 1:05.34
7. Simas Jarasunas De Dolfijn 9107545 1:05.53 +0,78 A 714 31.14 1:05.53
8. Panteleimon Pantis Hellenic Sw.Fed. 91pantis 1:05.67 +0,64 A 709 30.60 1:05.67
9. Marijn van Zundert De Dolfijn 9400679 1:06.01 +0,65 R 698 30.53 1:06.01

10. Thibault Marand ES Massy Natation 87marand 1:06.39 +0,80 R 686 30.85 1:06.39
11. Raphael Stacchiotti FLNS 2370 1:06.41 +0,67 686 31.26 1:06.41
12. Jesper Kalldin Sparvagen Sim AC4590 1:08.30 +0,64 630 31.16 1:08.30
13. Coen de Bruijn Hieronymus 9205151 1:09.11 +0,72 609 32.24 1:09.11
14. Bjorn Scherbeijn Scheldestroom 9600349 1:09.43 +0,67 600 32.77 1:09.43
15. Jonathan Cassuto De Columbiaan 9300729 1:09.56 +0,74 597 32.64 1:09.56
16. Konstantinos Mouratidis Hellenic Sw.Fed. 95moura 1:09.76 +0,80 592 32.78 1:09.76
17. Wouter de Mol Hieronymus 9101603 1:10.28 +0,70 579 31.87 1:10.28
18. Jens Kobesen TriVia 9500117 1:10.61 +0,75 571 32.59 1:10.61
19. Daan Roordink De Fuut 9503979 1:10.98 +0,77 562 32.95 1:10.98
20. Patrick Molenkamp De Dolfijn 8802427 1:11.61 +0,79 547 33.78 1:11.61
21. Yamiko Steenhoek ZOB'66 9600987 1:11.88 +0,70 541 33.35 1:11.88
22. Rian Visser DAW 9007141 1:12.16 +0,83 535 33.61 1:12.16
23. Ico Broekhuizen DWK 9300069 1:13.15 +0,72 513 33.95 1:13.15
24. Marc Evers KNZB Paralymp.zwempl. 9107425 SB14 1:13.19 +0,81 512 34.58 1:13.19
25. Bas de Bruijn Hieronymus 9402509 1:13.29 +0,81 510 34.19 1:13.29
26. Ivar de Jong De Dolfijn 9700869 1:13.30 +0,72 510 34.74 1:13.30
27. Gillian Dewulf GOLD Swimming Team 96dewulf 1:13.53 +0,66 505 33.93 1:13.53
28. Wigbertson Isenia Sithoc SC 86isenia 1:14.15 +0,83 493 33.98 1:14.15
29. Marco Uppelschoten De Houtrib 9500375 1:14.37 +0,74 488 34.66 1:14.37
30. Pieter Pijnenburg De Warande 9305227 1:15.02 +0,75 476 34.96 1:15.02
31. Brian van de Graaf De Houtrib 9401635 1:15.70 +0,84 463 34.96 1:15.70
32. Keanu Sinnaeve GOLD Swimming Team 96sinna 1:15.93 +0,75 459 35.76 1:15.93
33. Mart de Boer DAW 9303589 1:16.30 +0,85 452 35.06 1:16.30
34. Lorenzo Carlini Pol. Com. Riccione 94carli 1:17.91 +0,74 425 35.51 1:17.91
35. Maurice Deelen KNZB Paralymp.zwempl. 7101407 SB8 1:18.20 +0,78 420 36.16 1:18.20
36. Frank Roovers De Houtrib 9800219 1:18.36 +0,76 417 36.23 1:18.36
37. Stefan van den Berg De Dolfijn 9602683 1:18.43 +0,66 416 36.54 1:18.43
38. Valentijn Stolk De Fuut 9601563 1:18.94 +0,68 408 36.55 1:18.94
39. Jonne Schaafsma Racing Club 9800745 1:20.23 +0,82 389 37.96 1:20.23
40. Pascal Klopstra GZVW 9600667 1:22.02 +0,83 364 38.36 1:22.02
41. Damien de Groot Vecht&Rijn (SG) 9603365 1:22.38 +0,78 359 37.81 1:22.38
42. Berjen Mellema GZVW 9800615 1:26.33 +0,77 312 39.79 1:26.33
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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2011
Amsterdam, 11- 13-3-2011

Event 3, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Senioren Open

rank name club name time RT fin. pts 50m 100m

43. Wessel Everloo KNZB Paralymp.zwempl. 8906597 SB14 1:36.10 +0,90 226 44.92 1:36.10
DSQ Jordy Zuidhoek De Columbiaan 9201569
DNS Jordan Kraaijenhof AZ&PC 9301111
DNS Ayoub Achahboun ZC Ooievaar (SG) 9803155
WDR Jeffrey Duif BZV 9401365
sick Kingue Struijf WZ&PC Purmerend 9400913

Event 4 Women, 100m Breaststroke Senioren Open
11-03-2011 - 9:55 Richttijd WK 2011 Shanghai: 1.08.49 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2011

rank name club name time RT fin. pts 50m 100m

1. Jennie Johansson Upsala Simsaellskap 88johan 1:08.71 +0,75 A 825 31.97 1:08.71
2. Sophie De Ronchi ES Massy Natation 85ronchi 1:09.12 +0,82 A 810 32.82 1:09.12
3. Tessa Brouwer E.ON-NZA 9105548 1:09.95 +0,78 A 782 32.96 1:09.95
4. Moniek Nijhuis E.ON-NZA 8803188 1:10.28 +0,83 A 771 32.76 1:10.28
5. Lona Kroese E.ON-NZA 8702382 1:11.33 +0,81 A 737 34.00 1:11.33
6. Lia Dekker E.ON-NZA 8700830 1:11.61 +0,75 A 729 33.95 1:11.61
7. Loes Zanderink EIFFELswimmersPSV 8805006 1:12.24 +0,76 A 710 33.88 1:12.24

Elisa Celli Pol. Com. Riccione 90celli 1:12.24 +0,76 A 710 34.06 1:12.24
9. Anouk Elzerman De Dolfijn 9005914 1:14.59 +0,76 R 645 34.43 1:14.59

10. Kristel Doreleijers EIFFELswimmersPSV 9302568 1:14.83 +0,76 R 638 35.43 1:14.83
11. Jocelyn Spruit EIFFELswimmersPSV 9302044 1:15.71 +0,78 616 35.34 1:15.71
12. Amber Ruig WZ&PC Purmerend 9603240 1:15.87 +0,79 612 35.89 1:15.87
13. Sharon van der Leest WZ&PC Purmerend 9202772 1:15.91 +0,78 612 36.19 1:15.91
14. Manon Minneboo EIFFELswimmersPSV 9301548 1:16.18 +0,73 605 35.41 1:16.18
15. Larissa Brak AZ&PC 8800572 1:16.99 +0,81 586 36.28 1:16.99
16. Nicole Bennis Racing Club 9600470 1:17.09 +0,73 584 36.23 1:17.09
17. Elien Vercruysse GOLD Swimming Team 94vercr 1:17.49 +0,76 575 36.73 1:17.49
18. Cynthia Verkaik Orca 9601288 1:17.60 +0,81 572 36.91 1:17.60
19. Yvette de Gier De Columbiaan 9402124 1:17.71 +0,73 570 36.22 1:17.71

Aranka Wichers D'Elft 9306378 1:17.71 +0,76 570 36.21 1:17.71
21. Emma Westman Moelndals ASS 93westm 1:17.82 +0,81 568 36.34 1:17.82
